:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9363840

Jun 24, 2024 - 00:54 (UTC)

In epoch 292,620 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1085566 - 0.018509599 ETH&®
63.38 USD

2 1085567 - 0.018552715 ETH®
63.53 USD

3 1085568 - 0.018622061 ETH®
63.76 USD

4 1085569 - 0.018580365 ETH®
63.62 USD

S 1085570 - 0.018595711 ETH®
63.67 USD

6 1085571 - 0.018635305 ETH®
63.81 USD

7 1085572 - 0.154182089 ETH®
527.97 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/9363840
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/292620
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1085566
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1085567
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1085568
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1085569
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1085570
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1085571
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1085572
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Validator Id

1085573

1085574

1085575

1085576

1085577

1085578

1085579

1085580

1085581

Validator Id

1264208

Amount

- 0.018473827
63.26 USD

- 0.018502207
63.35 USD

- 0.018404097
63.02 USD

- 0.062755806
214.90 USD

- 0.018608129
63.72 USD

- 0.018292196
62.63 USD

- 0.018414541
63.05 USD

- 0.018584737
63.64 USD

- 0.018350273
62.83 USD

Amount

+ 0.040981777
140.33 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1085573
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1085574
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1085575
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1085576
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1085577
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1085578
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1085579
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1085580
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1085581
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1264208

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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