

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 12:35 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9363840</u>
DATE & TIME	Jun 24, 2024 · 00:54 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>292,620</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1085566</u>	- 0.018509599 ETH ② 63.38 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1085567</u>	- 0.018552715 ETH ↔ 63.53 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1085568</u>	- 0.018622061 ETH ⊘ 63.76 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1085569</u>	- 0.018580365 ETH ⊘ 63.62 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1085570</u>	- 0.018595711 ETH ② 63.67 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1085571</u>	- 0.018635305 ETH ⊘ 63.81 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1085572</u>	- 0.154182089 ETH ⊘ 527.97 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1085573</u>	- 0.018473827 ETH ⊘ 63.26 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1085574</u>	- 0.018502207 ETH ⊘ 63.35 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1085575</u>	- 0.018404097 ETH ③ 63.02 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1085576</u>	- 0.062755806 ETH ③ 214.90 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1085577</u>	- 0.018608129 ETH ⊘ 63.72 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1085578</u>	- 0.018292196 ETH ⊘ 62.63 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1085579</u>	- 0.018414541 ETH ⊘ 63.05 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1085580</u>	- 0.018584737 ETH ⊘ 63.64 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1085581</u>	- 0.018350273 ETH 🐼 62.83 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1264208</u>	+ 0.040981777 ETH 🔗

140.33 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.